Team Schedule

Classics

Tournament

Girls

Date Time

03/03/18

03/24/18 -
04/07/18 -
04/14/18 -
05/05/18 -
05/19/18 -
06/02/18 -
06/09/18 -
06/16/18 -
07/10/18 -
07/25/18 -

League
Playoff

- 03/04/18
03/25/18
04/08/18
04/15/18
05/06/18
05/20/18
06/02/18
06/10/18
06/17/18
07/12/18
07/28/18

Championship

Home games in bold
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Classics

Event
New York Girls March Madness Tournament, Bronx, NY

Germantown Lady Panthers Tournament, Maryland

Fairfax Stars Tournament, Fairfax, VA

New Jersey Sparks Baskethall Classic

USJN East Coast Clash, McDaniel College

MAGIC Tournament, Howard County, MD

Philadlephia Comets Tournament, Philadelphia, PA
Holcombe Rucker Summer League Games, NYC

Inner Harbor Challenge, Baltimore MD

Nike Tournament Of Champions, Chicago, IL

USJN National Championship, Gaylord National Harbor, MD

Venue

21 June 2018



