

Team Schedule 21 June 2018

## **Classics Girls**

## **Tournament**

Date Time	Event	Venue
03/03/18 - 03/04/18	New York Girls March Madness Tournament, Bronx, NY	
03/24/18 - 03/25/18	Germantown Lady Panthers Tournament, Maryland	
04/07/18 - 04/08/18	Fairfax Stars Tournament, Fairfax, VA	
04/14/18 - 04/15/18	New Jersey Sparks Basketball Classic	
05/05/18 - 05/06/18	USJN East Coast Clash, McDaniel College	
05/19/18 - 05/20/18	MAGIC Tournament, Howard County, MD	
06/02/18 - 06/02/18	Philadlephia Comets Tournament, Philadelphia, PA	
06/09/18 - 06/10/18	Holcombe Rucker Summer League Games, NYC	
06/16/18 - 06/17/18	Inner Harbor Challenge, Baltimore MD	
07/10/18 - 07/12/18	Nike Tournament Of Champions, Chicago, IL	
07/25/18 - 07/28/18	USJN National Championship, Gaylord National Harbor, MD	

League \*
Playoff \*\*
Championship
Home games in **bold** 

Powered by D1Scout 1